Pinto American

DATE TEAM HITTER'S NAME | IN/OUT COMMENTS

3 run blast to left center at DV...
3/16/13 Red Sox Brooks Rodarte ouT 3 1st Pinto homer of the season!!

Mustang National

3/6/13 Pirates Alex Wierenga ouT 4 Grand Slam shot to left center!!!
3/4/13 Cardinals | Dawson Bishop IN 3 Shot down the line to right field!
4/1/13 Pirates Alex Wierenga ouT 1 Flyball to deep left and gone

. . - Grand slam home run well over
5/13/13 Rockies Aidan Harris ouT 4 the left field wall at Sequoia.
5/30/13 Marlins Dylan Burritt ouT 3 Vel & 0m (el Guer Enes

field!

Mustang American

3/9/13 Bluejays | Mateo Kimball ouT 1 Solo Home Run to LCF at Lupin!
Bomb to left center to lead off 3rd
3/12/13 Red Sox Nick Entrup ouT 1 inning to power Redsox to victory
at Westlake.
: Wesley De La Ripped a line drive shot to right
gizjiz omelze Torre oulr 1 center field at DV!

Down the right field line and over

3/16/13 Rangers Charles Masino ouT 3 the fence for 3 runs!!!
3/16/13 Rangers | Cody Carson ouT 1 Ove_r left field fence to lead Rangers
to victory!
3/19/13 Rangers gommmk ouT 1 Solo shot to right field in Westlake!
uerrero
: Wesley De La 2 run line drive shot to right field-
3/19/13 Orioles Torre ouT 2 Way Out!!!
4/6/13 Blue Jays | Jacob Costello ouT 3 3 run shot to right center!
4/11/13 Orioles Andrew Rivas ouT 2 Line drive over right field fence!
4/13/13 Rangers | Jordan Jaffe ouT 4 Grand Slam!!!
4/25/13 Orioles Andrew Rivas ouT 2 Bomb to right field!
: : Monster 2 run blast way over the
4/27/13 Orioles Matthew Smith ouT 2 fence down the left field line!
He Turned on it and Launched it to

4/23/13 Blue Jays | James Tubb ouT 1 the middle of the Bronco field
5/14/13 Rangers | Dominick ouT 3 | 3 run homer at DV!

Guerrero
5/21/13 Red Sox | Tyler Mitchell ouT 1 First at bat- first home run!
5/21/13 Red Sox Matt_hew ouT 1 Back to back- second homer of

Martinez game!

Brandon Towering home run to right field-
e Rt S0 Martinez o third of the game for Red Sox!
6/3/13 Rangers Nick Rivera ouT 1 Lead off HR at WL!

6/3/13 Rangers | Cody Carson ouT 4 Play off Grand Slam!



Bronco National

3/2/13 D'Backs JT Anderson ouT 4 Grand Slam! First game back!!!

3/12/13 | D'Backs | NicholasKalev | OUT |2 |27 SNotSmacked outofthe

Solo home run over the left field

4/20/13 D'Backs Nicholas Kalev ouT 1 fence to seal the win!

Bronco American

DATE TEAM HITTER'S NAME | IN/OUT COMMENTS

3/5/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 1 Solo shot out of DV!

3/9/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 3 Laser shot....no doubt!

3/9/13 Orioles Jacob Supan ouT 2 Shot over right field fence at Lupin!

3/16/13 Orioles Trent Packard ouT 1 Solo Shot over left field fence!

3/16/13 Orioles Trent Packard ouT 1 Back to back homeruns!

3/16/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 2 Going Once!

3/16/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 2 Going Twice!

3/16/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 4 GRANDSLAM!!!

4/6/13 Orioles | Trent Packard |ouT |2 | Two run bomb at DV way over left
field fence!

4/13/13 Angels Matt Entrup ouT 2 A mash to right field at Westlake.

4/20/13 Angels Andrew Grieder ouT 3 A beautiful shot to left at DV!

4/23/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 3 A lazer shot over center field!!

4/23/13 | Angels | Andrew Grieder |OUT |4 é?admr}?,me run this week- Grand

4/23/13 Angels Michael Nielsen ouT 2 :::#Cnec,hed sURpasticenteniic/d

4/29/13 Orioles Scotty Cornell ouT 3 Towering bomb over left center

4/29/13 Orioles | Trent Packard ouT 3 fLérr‘]ie?”"e Azl v Jait el

5/7/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 1 A high bomb to centerfield!!

5/7/13 Orioles Jake Miller ouT 2 A lazer shot to right field over both
fences!!

5/7/13 Orioles Jack Ramsey ouT 1

5/11/13 Orioles Trent Packard ouT 3

5/11/13 Yankees | Sean O'Sullivan ouT 1

5/16/13 Yankees Bradley Smith ouT 1

5/18/13 Yankees | James Hendrix ouT 1

5/23/13 Angels Michael Nielsen ouT 4

5/28/13 Angels Josh Buckley ouT 1



Pony National

DATE TEAM HITTER'S NAME | IN/OUT COMMENTS

3/2/13
3/9/13
4/1/13
4/13/13

4/20/13

4/20/13

4/27/13

5/10/13

5/18/13

5/18/13

5/18/13

6/1/13

Mets
Mets
Dodgers

Dodgers

Mets

Mets

Mets
Padres
Cardinals

Cardinals

Mets

Padres

Pony American

‘ DATE

TEAM

Jake Adair
Jake Adair
Ricky Combs

Joe Alvidrez

Jake Adair

Kaiden
Raduziner
Blake Durand
Nick Roberts

Ryan Hagge

Ryan Hagge

Jake Adair

Jack Hughes

HITTER'S
NAME

ouT 1
ouT 2
ouT 2
ouT 2
ouT 1
ouT 1
ouT 2
ouT 2
ouT 1
ouT 1
ouT 1
ouT 2

IN/OUT RBI

Sailed over fence in center field for
1st career pony HR!

2nd home run in as many games-
rope over right center field fence!
2-run bomb over the left field wall

2-run shot over the center field
wall.

Led off the game with a bomb to
dead center field that cleared the
fence by 50 feet!

Deep drive to left field that two
hopped the parking lot.

Moon shot to left center!

Towering 2 run homer over the left
field fence.

Bomb to left field~never a doubt!

Next at bat cleared the fence in left
center!!! 2 in one day!

In the 1St inning Jake Adair hit a
high deep drive to left center field...
back-back-back...Home Run...#4 on
the year!

2 run Moon Shot over left field
fence!

COMMENTS

3/2/13 Blue Jays Cole Kennedy |OUT 1 Solo shot, 1st HR ever and it was on
the PONY field!

3/15/13 Rangers Alex Vega ouT 2 Line drive shot over the centerfield
fence at DV!

4/23/13 Rangers Rhylan ouT 3 Three run shot over right center!!!

Thomas
4/23/13 Rangers Daniel Suppan |OUT Towering Bomb over left field!
5/16/13 Blue Jays Tyler Kennedy |OUT Clear over center field!



ALL STAR HOME RUNS

6/8/13

6/12/13
6/8/13
6/13/13

6/16/13
6/15/13
6/15/13

6/6/13

6/8/13

6/9/13
6/21/13
6/22/13

6/22/13
6/23/13

6/23/13
6/21/13
6/30/13

6/29/13

6/8/13
6/8/13
6/30/13

6/30/13
7/7/13
7/8/13
7/8/13
6/29/13

6/30/13
6/30/13

6/30/13

11UA

7UA
SUA
11UA

11UA
8U
7U

10UA

10UA

10UA
11UB
11UB

SUA
SUA

SUA

10UB

10UB

10UA

14UB
14UB
14UB

14UB

10UA

10UA

10UA

7UA

11UB
11UB

11UB

Conner Kershaw

Cole Miller
Brooks Rodarte
Blake McGovern

Hayden Smith
Quinn Haggarty
Cole Miller

Charles Masino

Charles Masino

Charles Masino

Tyler Enderle
Nick Kalev

Thomas Vaccaro

Brooks Rodarte
Johnny Levelis

Dominick
Guerrero

Cody Carson

Matthew
Martinez
Shane Hewitt
Ryan Hagge
Tyler Wang

Jonathan Mills

Wesley De La
Torre

Nolan Alvarez

Matthew
Martinez

Matthew Rivas

Tyler Enderle
Nick Kalev

Nick Kalev

ouT

ouT
ouT
ouT

ouT
ouT
ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT
ouT
ouT

ouT
ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

IN

ouT
ouT
ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT

ouT
ouT

ouT

3

WNR| ~, N R

3 run Blast to lead NP past Agoura
on to the semis

1st HR!! No doubt over
centerfield!!!

All Star HR in Agoura!

Solo shot bounced to the Pinto
dugout at Agoura

Solo Father's Day HR!

2-run home run at Simi

3 Run shot over center field!

First at bat of entire All Star season
is @a Bomb to dead center. Way to
start it out!!!

He turned on it and crushed it over
the right field fence.

He went with the pitch and sailed it
over the left field fence for his third
home run of the tournament.

1st All Star HR to Centerfield!

2nd Post Season HR!

1st All Star HR- helps send NP to
Championship game!

2 run bomb 30 feet over left field
fence!

3 run bomb launched way out to
left in Santa Ynez

Bomb to center at Big League
Dreams Park

HR in the 1st inning against NBVC
Back to back with Shane's HR!
Solo HR to left Center at Lupin

All the way to the 3rd Fence LC at
Lupin!

Line drive down right field line!

Bomb out in left during
Championship game!

Crushed to center during
Championship game!

Lazer shot over centerfield in
Bakersfield!!!

Over the left field fence and into
the street at West Hills

One run home run to left field
Solo shot to left field second home
run of the day for Nick, 3rd home
run in all stars!!



