Pinto American

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/16/13	Red Sox	Brooks Rodarte	OUT	3	3 run blast to left center at DV 1st Pinto homer of the season!!

Mustang National

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/6/13	Pirates	Alex Wierenga	OUT	4	Grand Slam shot to left center!!!
3/4/13	Cardinals	Dawson Bishop	IN	3	Shot down the line to right field!
4/1/13	Pirates	Alex Wierenga	OUT	1	Flyball to deep left and gone
5/13/13	Rockies	Aidan Harris	Ουτ	4	Grand slam home run well over the left field wall at Sequoia.
5/30/13	Marlins	Dylan Burritt	Ουτ	3	Towering 3 run blast over center field!

Mustang American

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/9/13	Bluejays	Mateo Kimball	OUT	1	Solo Home Run to LCF at Lupin!
3/12/13	Red Sox	Nick Entrup	OUT	1	Bomb to left center to lead off 3rd inning to power Redsox to victory at Westlake.
3/12/13	Orioles	Wesley De La Torre	Ουτ	1	Ripped a line drive shot to right center field at DV!
3/16/13	Rangers	Charles Masino	Ουτ	3	Down the right field line and over the fence for 3 runs!!!
3/16/13	Rangers	Cody Carson	OUT	1	Over left field fence to lead Rangers to victory!
3/19/13	Rangers	Dominick Guerrero	Ουτ	1	Solo shot to right field in Westlake!
3/19/13	Orioles	Wesley De La Torre	OUT	2	2 run line drive shot to right field- Way Out!!!
4/6/13	Blue Jays	Jacob Costello	OUT	3	3 run shot to right center!
4/11/13	Orioles	Andrew Rivas	OUT	2	Line drive over right field fence!
4/13/13	Rangers	Jordan Jaffe	OUT	4	Grand Slam!!!
4/25/13	Orioles	Andrew Rivas	OUT	2	Bomb to right field!
4/27/13	Orioles	Matthew Smith	Ουτ	2	Monster 2 run blast way over the fence down the left field line!
4/23/13	Blue Jays	James Tubb	Ουτ	1	He Turned on it and Launched it to the middle of the Bronco field
5/14/13	Rangers	Dominick Guerrero	Ουτ	3	3 run homer at DV!
5/21/13	Red Sox	Tyler Mitchell	OUT	1	First at bat- first home run!
5/21/13	Red Sox	Matthew Martinez	Ουτ	1	Back to back- second homer of game!
5/21/13	Red Sox	Brandon Martinez	Ουτ	1	Towering home run to right field- third of the game for Red Sox!
6/3/13	Rangers	Nick Rivera	OUT	1	Lead off HR at WL!
6/3/13	Rangers	Cody Carson	OUT	4	Play off Grand Slam!

Bronco National

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/2/13	D'Backs	JT Anderson	OUT	4	Grand Slam! First game back!!!
3/12/13	D'Backs	Nicholas Kalev	Ουτ	2	2 Run Shot Smacked out of the park!
4/20/13	D'Backs	Nicholas Kalev	Ουτ	1	Solo home run over the left field fence to seal the win!

Bronco American

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/5/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	1	Solo shot out of DV!
3/9/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	3	Laser shotno doubt!
3/9/13	Orioles	Jacob Supan	OUT	2	Shot over right field fence at Lupin!
3/16/13	Orioles	Trent Packard	OUT	1	Solo Shot over left field fence!
3/16/13	Orioles	Trent Packard	OUT	1	Back to back homeruns!
3/16/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	2	Going Once!
3/16/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	2	Going Twice!
3/16/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	4	GRANDSLAM!!!
4/6/13	Orioles	Trent Packard	OUT	2	Two run bomb at DV way over left field fence!
4/13/13	Angels	Matt Entrup	OUT	2	A mash to right field at Westlake.
4/20/13	Angels	Andrew Grieder	OUT	3	A beautiful shot to left at DV!
4/23/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	3	A lazer shot over center field!!
4/23/13	Angels	Andrew Grieder	OUT	4	2nd home run this week- Grand Slam!!!
4/23/13	Angels	Michael Nielsen	OUT	2	Launched 50' past center field fence!
4/29/13	Orioles	Scotty Cornell	OUT	3	Towering bomb over left center
4/29/13	Orioles	Trent Packard	OUT	3	Line Drive Missile over left field fence!
5/7/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	1	A high bomb to centerfield!!
5/7/13	Orioles	Jake Miller	OUT	2	A lazer shot to right field over both fences!!
5/7/13	Orioles	Jack Ramsey	OUT	1	
5/11/13	Orioles	Trent Packard	OUT	3	
5/11/13	Yankees	Sean O'Sullivan	OUT	1	
5/16/13	Yankees	Bradley Smith	OUT	1	
5/18/13	Yankees	James Hendrix	OUT	1	
5/23/13	Angels	Michael Nielsen	OUT	4	
5/28/13	Angels	Josh Buckley	OUT	1	

Pony National

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/2/13	Mets	Jake Adair	OUT	1	Sailed over fence in center field for 1st career pony HR!
3/9/13	Mets	Jake Adair	OUT	2	2nd home run in as many games- rope over right center field fence!
4/1/13	Dodgers	Ricky Combs	OUT	2	2-run bomb over the left field wall and into the parking lot!!!!!
4/13/13	Dodgers	Joe Alvidrez	OUT	2	2-run shot over the center field wall.
4/20/13	Mets	Jake Adair	OUT	1	Led off the game with a bomb to dead center field that cleared the fence by 50 feet!
4/20/13	Mets	Kaiden Raduziner	OUT	1	Deep drive to left field that two hopped the parking lot.
4/27/13	Mets	Blake Durand	OUT	2	Moon shot to left center!
5/10/13	Padres	Nick Roberts	Ουτ	2	Towering 2 run homer over the left field fence.
5/18/13	Cardinals	Ryan Hagge	OUT	1	Bomb to left field~never a doubt!
5/18/13	Cardinals	Ryan Hagge	OUT	1	Next at bat cleared the fence in left center!!! 2 in one day!
5/18/13	Mets	Jake Adair	OUT	1	In the 1 st inning Jake Adair hit a high deep drive to left center field back-back-backHome Run#4 on the year!
6/1/13	Padres	Jack Hughes	OUT	2	2 run Moon Shot over left field fence!

Pony American

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
3/2/13	Blue Jays	Cole Kennedy	OUT	1	Solo shot, 1st HR ever and it was on the PONY field!
3/15/13	Rangers	Alex Vega	OUT	2	Line drive shot over the centerfield fence at DV!
4/23/13	Rangers	Rhylan Thomas	OUT	3	Three run shot over right center!!!
4/23/13	Rangers	Daniel Suppan	OUT	2	Towering Bomb over left field!
5/16/13	Blue Jays	Tyler Kennedy	OUT	2	Clear over center field!

ALL STAR HOME RUNS

DATE	TEAM	HITTER'S NAME	IN/OUT	RBI	COMMENTS
6/8/13	11UA	Conner Kershaw	OUT	3	3 run Blast to lead NP past Agoura on to the semis
6/12/13	7UA	Cole Miller	OUT	1	1st HR!! No doubt over centerfield!!!
6/8/13	8UA	Brooks Rodarte	OUT	2	All Star HR in Agoura!
6/13/13	11UA	Blake McGovern	OUT	1	Solo shot bounced to the Pinto dugout at Agoura
6/16/13	11UA	Hayden Smith	OUT	1	Solo Father's Day HR!
6/15/13	80	Quinn Haggarty	OUT	2	2-run home run at Simi
6/15/13	70	Cole Miller	OUT	3	3 Run shot over center field!
6/6/13	10UA	Charles Masino	OUT	1	First at bat of entire All Star season is a Bomb to dead center. Way to start it out!!!
6/8/13	10UA	Charles Masino	OUT	2	He turned on it and crushed it over the right field fence.
6/9/13	10UA	Charles Masino	OUT	1	He went with the pitch and sailed it over the left field fence for his third home run of the tournament.
6/21/13	11UB	Tyler Enderle	OUT		
6/22/13	11UB	Nick Kalev	OUT		
6/22/13	8UA	Thomas Vaccaro	OUT		1st All Star HR to Centerfield!
6/23/13	8UA	Brooks Rodarte	OUT	3	2nd Post Season HR!
6/23/13	8UA	Johnny Levelis	OUT	1	1st All Star HR- helps send NP to Championship game!
6/21/13	10UB	Dominick Guerrero	OUT	2	2 run bomb 30 feet over left field fence!
6/30/13	10UB	Cody Carson	OUT	3	3 run bomb launched way out to left in Santa Ynez
6/29/13	10UA	Matthew Martinez	IN	1	Bomb to center at Big League Dreams Park
6/8/13	14UB	Shane Hewitt	OUT	3	HR in the 1st inning against NBVC
6/8/13	14UB	Ryan Hagge	OUT	1	Back to back with Shane's HR!
6/30/13	14UB	Tyler Wang	OUT	1	Solo HR to left Center at Lupin
6/30/13	14UB	Jonathan Mills	OUT	2	All the way to the 3rd Fence LC at Lupin!
7/7/13	10UA	Wesley De La Torre	OUT	1	Line drive down right field line!
7/8/13	10UA	Nolan Alvarez	OUT	1	Bomb out in left during Championship game!
7/8/13	10UA	Matthew Martinez	OUT	1	Crushed to center during Championship game!
6/29/13	7UA	Matthew Rivas	OUT	2	Lazer shot over centerfield in Bakersfield!!!
6/30/13	11UB	Tyler Enderle	OUT	2	Over the left field fence and into the street at West Hills
6/30/13	11UB	Nick Kalev	OUT	1	One run home run to left field
6/30/13	11UB	Nick Kalev	OUT	1	Solo shot to left field second home run of the day for Nick, 3rd home run in all stars!!